
TROPHEE FRANCOIS GRIEDER 2018-2019

Classement après le second tournoi
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xTableau 5 à 6

1 Sébastien DENTELLE (Tours/Marne TT) 9 9 18
2 Maho GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) 6 _ 6
2 Tony LEPANTE (Sézanne TT) _ 6 6
4 Hubert FOY (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 4 _ 4
4 Tom HERVY (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ 4
4 Anis BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 4
4 Thomas DUBOIS (ATPP Givry-en-Argonne) _ 4 4
8 Ruddy CARDOT (ASPP Plivot) 2 _ 2
8 Pascal DIDIER (ASPP Plivot) 2 _ 2
8 Adrien LEBOEUF (ASPP Plivot) 2 _ 2
8 Fabrice NGUYEN (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2
8 Dany BLANCHET (ATPP Givry-en-Argonne) _ 2 2
8 Hélisa HUMBERT (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 2
8 Axel VALENTIN (J Eurville-Bienville) _ 2 2
8 Maxime VIARON (ATPP Givry-en-Argonne) _ 2 2
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Tableau 5 à 8

1 Sébastien DENTELLE (Tours/Marne TT) 9 6 15
2 Enzo EUSSNER (Souffel TT) _ 9 9
3 Erwan BAUDEVIN (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 2 6
3 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 _ 6
5 Emmanuelle SIMONET (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ 4
5 Mélanie HERREMANN (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ 4 4
5 Tony LEPANTE (Sézanne TT) _ 4 4
8 Corentin BERNARD (ASTT Taissy) 2 _ 2
8 Jonathan GUIRAO (ASPP Plivot) 2 _ 2
8 Emmanuel MORDILLAT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 2
8 Laurent SARRAZIN (ASPP Plivot) 2 _ 2
8 Amel BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 2
8 Thomas DUBOIS (ATTP Givry-en-Argonne) _ 2 2
8 Yoann FAUVEAU (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ 2 2
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Tableau 5 à 10

1 Axel MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 _ 9
1 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) _ 9 9
3 Quentin DEVY (ASTT Glaire) 4 4 8
4 Alain HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) 2 4 6
4 Laurent CHAMERET (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 6 _ 6
4 Guillaume VALENTIN (J Eurville-Bienville) _ 6 6
7 Jean-François GUIRAO (ASPP Plivot) 2 2 4
7 Sébastien PINOT (CTT Vivier-au-Court) 4 _ 4
9 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2
9 Frédéric TONON (CTT Vivier-au-Court) 2 _ 2
9 Theau NGUYEN CALLOT (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 2
9 Ugo STAFFE (Sedan TT) 2 2
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Tableau 7 à 12

1 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 6 9 15
2 Lucas DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 9 _ 9
3 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) 2 6 8
4 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) 4 2 6
5 Allan LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 2 2 4
5 Rémi KREUTZ (Tours/Marne TT) 4 _ 4
5 Vincent BELINGHERI (PPC Bazeilles) _ 4 4
5 Sébastien MATHIEU (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 4 4
9 Laurent APOLLONI (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2
9 Loïc DELINEAU (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ 2
9 Julia DESCAMPS (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 2 2
9 Alain HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 2
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Tableau 9 à 14

1 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) 9 _ 9
1 Mathis DEMAREZ (PPC Frignicourt) _ 9 9
3 Laurent TONON (CTT Vivier-au-Court) 6 _ 6
3 Gaëtan LE BARS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 6 6
5 Rémi KREUTZ (Tours/Marne TT) 2 2 4
5 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ 4
5 Lucas DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 4 _ 4
5 Julia DESCAMPS (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 4 4
5 Gauthier LOUIS (PPC Bazeilles) _ 4 4

10 Amine BENALLEL (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 2



10 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2
10 Mathieu MOINE (ASPTT Chalons) 2 _ 2
10 Sacha CARON (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 2
10 Théo GARCIA (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 2 2
10 David MATHIEU (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ 2 2
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Tableau 11 à 16

1 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 9 6 15
2 Joris ROUSSEAUX (ASTT Glaire) _ 9 9
3 Filipe DA COSTA (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 4 6
3 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 6 _ 6
5 Mathieu PENIN (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 4 _ 4
5 Laurent TONON (CTT Vivier-au-Court) 4 _ 4
5 Amaury SOBREIRO (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 4
8 Rémi ADAM (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ 2
8 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2
8 Nicolas RIVA (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2
8 Amine BENALLEL (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 2
8 Clément EZANNIC (Etrepigny TT) _ 2 2
8 Gaëtan LE BARS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 2 2
8 Eric PETITJEAN (PPC Epernay) _ 2 2
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Tableau 13 à 19

1 Mathieu GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) 9 _ 9
1 Lucas LATOUR (Charleville-M ATT) _ 9 9
3 Jérôme GOSSELIN (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 4 6
3 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 4 2 6
3 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 6 _ 6
3 Eric PETITJEAN (PPC Epernay) _ 6 6
7 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 2 4
7 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ 4
7 Maxime CRETON (Sedan TT) _ 4 4

10 Filipe DA COSTA (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ 2
10 Franck DENIS (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2
10 Rémi ADAM (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 2
10 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 2
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Tableau 15 à 22



1 Jérôme GOSSELIN (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 2 11
2 Christophe DO (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 9 9
3 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 4 2 6
3 Mathieu GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) 6 _ 6
3 Maxime CRETON (Sedan TT) _ 6 6
6 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ 4
6 Arnaud CABALLERO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 4
6 Auguste ROBLET (Troes OS-Les Noes) _ 4 4
9 Filipe DA COSTA (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ 2
9 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 _ 2
9 Franck DENIS (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2
9 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ 2
9 Thomas HOCQUELOUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 2
9 Eric PETITJEAN (PPC Epernay) _ 2 2


